
we w ww ww ww ee = 

Run - Route 25 AM 23-24 9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 

Driver: Vehicle: 276 Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu, Fri 

  

#1 - 6:45 AM - Bus Garage / Pre-trip @ 6:30 

#2 -7:05 AM - / Route 9 & Footbridge Rd 

#3 - 7:07 AM - / 1134 Us Route 9 

#4 -7:08 AM - / 1138 Us-9 

#5 - 7:13 AM - Kinderhook Estates / 1154 Us-9 

#6 - 7:15 AM -/ 1176 Us Route 9 

#7 - 7:16 AM -/ 1210 Us Route 9 

#8 - 7:16 AM - / 1216 Route 9 

#9 - 7:17 AM -/ 1260 Us Route 9 

#10 - 7:18 AM -/ 1282 Us-9 

#11 - 7:18 AM - / 1326 Us-9 

#12 - 7:30 AM - / High School 

~ 4 lm eee nn me



#13 - 7:35 AM - Elementary School / Middle School 

#14 - 7:40 AM - / Primary School 

#15 -7:45 AM - Bus Garage / 2910 United States Highway 9



Run - Route 25 PM 23-24 9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 

Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu, Fri Driver: Vehicle: 276 

  

SS. __-_T_=_=_Q 

  

#1 - 2:05 PM - / High School 

#2 - 2:25 PM - Elementary School / Middle School 

#3 - 2:35 PM - / Primary School 

#4 - 2:53 PM - / Route 9 & Footbridge Road 

#5 - 2:54 PM - / 1134 US-9 

#6 - 2:54 PM - / 1138 Us-9 

#7 - 2:54 PM - Kinderhook Estates / 1154 Us-9 

#8 - 2:54 PM - /1176 Us Route 9 

#9 - 2:55 PM - / 1210 Us Route 9 

#10 - 2:55 PM - Stop / 1216 Route 9 

#11 - 2:55 PM - /1260 Us Route 9 

#12 - 2:56 PM - / 1282 Route 9



#13 - 2:56 PM - / 1326 Us-9 

#14 - 3:07 PM - Bus Garage


